Polarus® Proximal
Humeral Plating
System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products,
service methods and approaches that improve
patient care.

on radiographs.
11
Ordering Information
Proximal Humeral Plates
Proximal Humeral Plate, Large, Left PL-PHGL
Proximal Humeral Plate, Large, Right PL-PHGR
Proximal Humeral Plate, Small, Left PL-PHSL
Proximal Humeral Plate, Small, Right PL-PHSR
Proximal Humeral Plate, Extra Long, L PL-PHXGL
Proximal Humeral Plate, Extra Long, R PL-PHXGR
Drivers, Drills, and Sleeves:
2.5 mm Quick Release Hex Driver HPC-0025
3.5 mm Quick Release Hex Driver HPC-0035
Medium Ratcheting Driver Handle 80-0663
3.5 mm Quick Release Hex Driver HPC-0035
2.8 mm X 5" Quick Release Drill MS-DC28
3.5 mm X 5" Quick Release Drill MS-DC35
2.8 mm Cancellous Drill MS-PH28
4.6 mm Cancellous Drill MS-PH46
PHB Screw Clearance Drill MS-PHBCD
2.8 mm Drill Guide Assembly MS-DG28
4.6 mm Drill Guide Assembly MS-DG46
3.5 mm Locking Drill Guide MS-LDG35
3.5 mm Cortical Screw Bone Tap MS-LTT35
3.5 mm Screw Driver Sleeve MS-SS35
4.5 mm Screw Sleeve MS-SS46

Effective: 5/2012
© 2012 Acumed® LLC
Ordering Information
5.0 mm Nonlocking Cancellous Screws
5.0 mm x 25.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5125
5.0 mm x 27.5 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5127
5.0 mm x 30.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5130
5.0 mm x 32.5 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5132
5.0 mm x 35.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5135
5.0 mm x 37.5 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5137
5.0 mm x 40.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5140
5.0 mm x 45.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5145
5.0 mm x 50.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5150
5.0 mm x 55.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA-5155
3.5 mm Nonlocking Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 20.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3200
3.5 mm x 22.5 mm Cortical Screw CO-3225
3.5 mm x 25.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3250
3.5 mm x 27.5 mm Cortical Screw CO-3275
3.5 mm x 30.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3300
3.5 mm x 32.5 mm Cortical Screw CO-3325
3.5 mm x 35.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3350
3.5 mm x 40.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3400
3.5 mm x 45.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3450
3.5 mm x 50.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3500
3.5 mm x 55.0 mm Cortical Screw CO-3550
3.5 mm Locking Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 20.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3200
3.5 mm x 22.5 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3225
3.5 mm x 25.0 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3250